

State of Misconsin 1997 - 1998 LEGISLATURE

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 12, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 8, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 100

September 16, 1997 – Offered by Representatives GARD, R. YOUNG, KELSO, UNDERHEIM and ROBSON.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 73, line 12: delete "s." and substitute " s. <u>ss.</u> ".
3	2. Page 73, line 12: after "49.153" insert " <u>and 49.665</u> ".
4	3. Page 73, line 18: after "department." insert " <u>Total administrative funding</u>
5	authorized for the program under s. 49.665 may not exceed 10% of the amounts
6	budgeted under sub. (5) (bc) and (p).".
7	4. Page 74, line 4: delete "s." and substitute "s. <u>ss.</u> ".
8	5. Page 74, line 5: after "49.153" insert " <u>and 49.665</u> ".
9	(END)